
Eleonorenschule, 64293 Darmstadt 08.11.2023

2023/2024 1.Hj

Fachgruppen

aktive UV: 23_24_win

Fach: BIO Biologie

FOOS Foos, Reva

FRN Fraikin, Sandra

GOE Göbel, Simone

HES Henkes, Stefanie

IRM Irmler-Sauter, Susanne

KMR Kretschmer, Denise

KUB Kubsch, Anja

LEI Leister-Haufe, Theresia Marita

LÖF Löffler, Anna-Sophia

NEU Neufeld, Viktor

SLB Schedlbauer, Marion Jasmin

SMD Schmidtsdorf, Sven Björn

SMV Schmitt-Vogt, Ines Christine

WIE Wietkamp, Leonie Verena

Fach: CH Chemie

EUL Euler, Nicolas Philip

GOE Göbel, Simone

HAM Hammes, Maren

HES Henkes, Stefanie

JAI Jainski, Judith

LÖF Löffler, Anna-Sophia

NEU Neufeld, Viktor

SMV Schmitt-Vogt, Ines Christine

Fach: D Deutsch

BAV von Bamberg, Claudia

BDR Bender, Andrea

BIL Billen, Matthias Josef

EIK Eikenloff, Peter

FOOS Foos, Reva

HE Hein, Stefan
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2023/2024 1.Hj

Fachgruppen

aktive UV: 23_24_win

HNE Heine, Franca

HUE Huber, Michael

HNR Hübner, Jan

JUN Jung, Olivia Silvia

KOC Kocer, Figen

KOH Köhler, Silke

KUB Kubsch, Anja

MAS Maschmann, Linnea Anke Berta

MAY Mayer, Petra

MON Monath, Nicole

NDF Niedenführ, Marc Pascal

REN Rensonet, Uta Katharina

SAH Sahitolli, Anton

SMD Schmidtsdorf, Sven Björn

SCO Scholz, Eva

WAL Waltz, Christina

WER Weber, Sebastian

Fach: E Englisch

BDR Bender, Andrea

BIL Billen, Matthias Josef

BOEH Böhmer, Wiebke

BRA Braun, Clara

DOR Döring, Julia Béatrice Erika

HIR Hirsch, Thomas

MAY Mayer, Petra

OTT Ottstadt, Franziska

PRA Prantl, Sabrina Sophia

PUR Purm, Ingeborg

REN Rensonet, Uta Katharina

ROK Roßkopf, Lisa

STR Stracke, Anna Sabrina

WAL Waltz, Christina
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WLH Wilhelm, Isabelle

Fach: EK Erdkunde

BRZ Bernatz, Sabine

HOH Hohenner, Marianne

KRE Kreher, Martina Christina

OTT Ottstadt, Franziska

ZWS Zweschper, Maria Dorothea

Fach: ETHI Ethik

BRA Braun, Clara

KAM Kaczmarek, Stephanie Yvonne

KUE Kühnle-Niemeyer, Silvia

NOB Noback, Dr. Bertram Johannes

SAH Sahitolli, Anton

STM Steinmann, Jan

STR Stracke, Anna Sabrina

WER Weber, Sebastian

Fach: F Französisch

DEI Deister, Katrin

GER Germann, Heike

KOS Kosok, Dominik Andreas

MAS Maschmann, Linnea Anke Berta

SAV Savoca, Alessandro

TAU Tauer, Alina

Fach: G Geschichte

BAV von Bamberg, Claudia

COO Coors, Martin

EIK Eikenloff, Peter

EUL Euler, Nicolas Philip
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KAN Kanters, Eric

KUE Kühnle-Niemeyer, Silvia

LEI Leister-Haufe, Theresia Marita

MON Monath, Nicole

NOB Noback, Dr. Bertram Johannes

SCO Scholz, Eva

TAU Tauer, Alina

ZIN Zintler, Martin Albert

Fach: INFO Informatik

GUT Guthe, Dr. Stefan

MET Metzger, Michael

MOC Mocek, Jochen

Fach: KU Kunst

GER Germann, Heike

GRO Grösch, Wiebke

JUN Jung, Olivia Silvia

KOC Kocer, Figen

Fach: M Mathematik

BNR Benner, Dr. Stefan

BRZ Bernatz, Sabine

GRW Grünewald, Luca Giacomo

GUT Guthe, Dr. Stefan

HAM Hammes, Maren

HEI Heilmann, Ingrid

HOH Hohenner, Marianne

JAI Jainski, Judith

KAM Kaczmarek, Stephanie Yvonne

KER Kern, Jan David

LÖF Löffler, Anna-Sophia

LUT Luther, Bianka
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MET Metzger, Michael

MOC Mocek, Jochen

UHA Uhl-Aumann, Stefan

WIN Winter, Christoph

WIT Wittor, Marie-Ines Elisabeth

Fach: MU Musik

VUF Blazevic-Vukovic, Zeljka

VUH Vukovic, Zoran

ZWS Zweschper, Maria Dorothea

Fach: PH Physik

BNR Benner, Dr. Stefan

GRI Grigull, Dr. Stephan

GRW Grünewald, Luca Giacomo

LUT Luther, Bianka

PUR Purm, Ingeborg

UHA Uhl-Aumann, Stefan

WIT Wittor, Marie-Ines Elisabeth

Fach: POWI Politik und Wirtschaft

ADR Adrianovich, Olha

BIL Billen, Matthias Josef

COO Coors, Martin

HNE Heine, Franca

HNR Hübner, Jan

KUE Kühnle-Niemeyer, Silvia

LAN Lange, Christoph

NOB Noback, Dr. Bertram Johannes

WIN Winter, Christoph

ZIN Zintler, Martin Albert
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Fach: REV Religion - evangelisch

KOH Köhler, Silke

MES Meschonat, Maurice

MON Monath, Nicole

Fach: RKA Religion - katholisch

HUE Huber, Michael

KRE Kreher, Martina Christina

NDF Niedenführ, Marc Pascal

WLH Wilhelm, Isabelle

Fach: SPA Spanisch

ADR Adrianovich, Olha

ARN Arndt, Isabel Erika Maria

BOEH Böhmer, Wiebke

DEI Deister, Katrin

DOR Döring, Julia Béatrice Erika

IMH Immerheiser, Timon

KOS Kosok, Dominik Andreas

PRA Prantl, Sabrina Sophia

ROK Roßkopf, Lisa

SAV Savoca, Alessandro

Fach: SPO Sport

ARN Arndt, Isabel Erika Maria

DEI Deister, Katrin

FRN Fraikin, Sandra

HEI Heilmann, Ingrid

HE Hein, Stefan

HIR Hirsch, Thomas

IMH Immerheiser, Timon

IRM Irmler-Sauter, Susanne

KAN Kanters, Eric
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KER Kern, Jan David

KRE Kreher, Martina Christina

KMR Kretschmer, Denise

LAN Lange, Christoph

SLB Schedlbauer, Marion Jasmin

STM Steinmann, Jan

WIE Wietkamp, Leonie Verena
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